BABY CHANGING STATION HORIZONTAL

® SKU: FG781888LPLAT

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

BABY CHANGING STATION HORIZONTAL

Created from high-density polypropylene to reduce moisture absorption, the baby station meets all global ASTM,
ADA, EN safety standards.
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
¢ Meets all global ASTM, ADA, EN safety standards.

e Easy-reach hooks

e Antimicrobial protection


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/washroom/washroom-accessories/baby-changing-stations/?sku=FG781888LPLAT

Rubbermaid

® SKU: FG781888LPLAT

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

I

MADE IN THE USA

u.s.

33.25in

21.50in

4.00in

19.75 b

1

Light Platinum
00086876192582

BABY CHANGING STATION HORIZONTAL

Metric

84.46 cm
54.61 cm
10.16 cm

8.96 kg



